L25000028389 12495

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(1881833)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Basament Hamber)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900443262229

01/24/25--01015--015 **130.00

F31 F: 28

~

2025 JAN 24 PH 12: 3

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: AMPHIBS 10 ALLIANCE LLC Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Aaron L Hilliard Name of Person	
Amphibs 10 Alliance LLC Firm/Company	
113 South Monroe Street Alliance Center 1st Flo	201
Address	
Tallahassee, FL 32301	
Tallahassee FL 32301 1+1111a67@gmail.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
S125.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address Now Film Service	

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:		
_ Amphil	ss 10 Allicance I	LLC	
(Must contain	in the words "Limited Liability Co	mpany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	dress of the principal office of the	Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal	Office Address:	Mailing A	ddress:
113 South Alliance (Tallaha	Monroe Street Lenter 13-FLOO/ SSEC FL 32301	113 South M. Itlliance Cent Tallahassee	onroe Street er 13t Floor FL32301
ARTICLE III - Registered Ager (The Limited Liability Company of another business entity with an ac	annot serve as its own Registered		individual or
The name and the Florida street ac	Idress of the registered agent are:		
	Aaron L Hillia	/d	
	Name	A 3	IStE(co)
	Name 113 South Mon Florida street address (P.O. Box	noe Street Alli	unice Centha 1. Floor
	Tronda street address (1.0. Dox	MOT acceptable)	
	Tallahassee FL	<i>'54301</i>	
	City State	Zip	
Having been named as registered ay place designated in this certificate. I further agree to comply with the pro am familiar with and accept the obli	hereby accept the appointment as visions of all statutes relating to the gations of my position as registered	registered agent and agree to a proper and complete perform	nct in this capacity. I ance of my duties, and I
	(CONTIN	NUED)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	Haron L Hilliard 113 South Monroe Street Atliance (+1 151-F Tollahassee FC 32301
MGR	Stephen B Jones 113 South Monroe Street, Alliance CH ISTER
MGR	James B Banner 13 Jawan Manrie Street Alliance (Fr 15 Floor Jallahassee Fr 3230)
MGR	Anthony DPOIL 133304W Monrestreet Alliquice CFT 1St Floor
MGR (Use attachment if necessary)	Joseph F Dove Same as above
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat (If an effective date is listed, the date must be st the date of filing.)	c of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	m 4-000
I his document is ex ba n	ember or an authorized representative of a member. co ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of State e felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.
Haron	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:			
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager				
MGR — Manager MGR	Rosland D Hilliard 113 South Monne Alliance C Tallahasone FL 32301	enter pr Floor		
MGR	Crystal L Jones 113 South Monre Allianice Jalianassee FL 32301	inter 1st F-Ccor		
MOR	Terri Phillips Bonner 110 South Monroe Allianee C Tallahassue FL 32301	enter 1st Floor		
MGR	Angela Rolle Polle	ce Center 18 FF Cos		
MGR	Talabasses Fi 3230/			
(Use attachment if necessary)	Francine L'Dove			
the date of hing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business days			
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		(2) (3)		
		<u>.</u>		

		- 2		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE	an A.O.O.	PH 4:		
Signature of a n	nember or an authorized representative of a member	ar: 10		
This document is exec	uted in accordance with section 605 0203 (1) (b) Flor	rda Statutac		
constitutes a third degr	se information submitted in a document to the Departree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ment of State		
Aaro	i il : 1 !			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Typed or printed name of signee			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)